Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC

Current

Original Contract

Page 1 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 11:32 AM.

o Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . . .
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
State Education
EXTENDED SCHOOL DAY/SCHOOL
Department - Federal - C400834 $467,635.00| $174,604.00(07/01/2008 |06/30/2013 VIOLENCE PREV 11600GRAX002 Grant 11/13/2008
State Grants
RAPE CRISIS & SEXUAL VIOLENCE
Department of Health C026648 $260,764.00| $242,590.55(07/01/2010 06/30/2015 PREVENTION COMP A 12000GGF003 Grant 10/28/2011
Contracts Not
Department of Health T31099GG $36,364.00 $29,427.29(02/01/2016 |01/31/2018 |T31099GG-RCSVPP-2/1/16-1/31/17 Subject to OSC  |03/07/2016
Pre-Audit
Department of Health C31041GG $122,448.00 $93,170.28 |05/01/2016 04/30/2018 |Rape Crisis Program-Enough is Enough Grant 10/04/2016
Department of Health C33387GG $164,218.94|| $164,218.94/05/01/2018 |04/30/2021 ||RAPE CRISIS; ENOUGH IS ENOUGH Grant 04/17/2018
Community
DHCSS/NIAGARA CO HLTH SVCS Projects Fund
Department of Health TM04345 $8,000.00 $7,518.00{12/16/2004 09/30/2006 RESOURCE DIRECTORY (Member 06/21/2006
Initiative)
Homeless Housing Contracts Not
. . CH00993 $1,448,166.00 $0.00/104/24/2020 |04/24/2046 |[PA Filed Contract - Homeless Housing Program |Subject to OSC  [06/30/2020
Assistance Corporation 3
Pre-Audit
Homeless Housin Contracts Not
. £ CHO00540 $328,170.00 $0.0008/17/2015 |08/03/2030 |[PA Filed Contract HHAP Contract Amendment |Subject to OSC  |[01/24/2018
Assistance Corporation :
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
. . T552146 $32,500.00 $32,498.63 (01/01/2013 |12/31/2013 |VW12552146 VIOLENCE AGAINST W Subject to OSC  [05/09/2013
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS AND
Tustice Services C652248 $142,000.00| $117,885.24/(10/01/2017 09/30/2019 PREVENTION PROGRAM Grant 02/27/2018
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
. . T103571 $20,000.00 $19,158.03/(07/01/2018 09/30/2019 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SERVICES Subject to OSC  |12/20/2018
Justice Services Pre-Audit




Division of Criminal

Contracts Not

) . T102143 $15,000.00 $15,000.00{07/01/2016 |06/30/2017 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SERVICES Subject to OSC 12/01/2016
Justice Services :
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T444269 $40,000.00 $38,938.73/|07/01/2014 |06/30/2015 |LG14444269 LEGISLATIVE INITIA Subject to OSC 11/10/2014
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
Tusti ) T552145 $33,983.00 $31,179.70/|01/01/2012 |12/31/2012 |VW11552145 VIOLENCE AGAINST W Subject to OSC 06/26/2012
ustice Services .
Pre-Audit
.. .. Contracts Not
Division of Criminal VW10552143 VIOLENCE AGAINST .
Tustice Services T552143 $33,983.00 $33,980.45(01/01/2011 |12/31/2011 WOMEN GVA007 Subject t.o OSC 03/02/2011
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T101523 $29,000.00 $27,470.29/|07/01/2015 |06/30/2016 |RAPE CRISIS CENTERS AND RAPE P Subject to OSC 01/11/2016
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) ) T139866 $50,000.00 $50,000.00/|07/01/2013 |06/30/2014 |LG13139867 LEGISLATIVE INITIA Subject to OSC 03/10/2014
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
Tusti . T652206 $20,000.00 $14,342.89/(10/01/2016 09/30/2017 |EXPANDED SEXUAL ASSAULT SERVIC Subject to OSC 10/20/2017
ustice Services :
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T552147 $31,750.00 $28.,320.33/|01/01/2014 |12/31/2014 |VW13552147 VIOLENCE AGAINST W Subject to OSC 07/11/2014
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal C652079 $165,540.00| $160,858.93/01/01/2015 |12/31/2020 |Services Training Officers Prosecution Grant 07/16/2015
Justice Services
Division of Criminal C00128GG $68,870.00|  $65,105.94//10/01/2019 [09/30/2020 |Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Grant 09/19/2019
Justice Services
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T444628 $29,000.00 $28,161.43/(01/01/2017 |09/30/2017 |RAPE CRISIS SERVICES Subject to OSC 05/04/2017
Justice Services :
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
) . T118294 $50,000.00 $48,082.08/|06/01/2012 |05/31/2013 |LG11118294 LEGISLATIVE INITIA Subject to OSC 08/23/2012
Justice Services Pre-Audit

Page 2 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 11:32 AM.




Division of Criminal

Contracts Not

: . T101424 $25,000.00 |  $24,997.8807/01/2015 06/30/2016 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SERVICES Subjectto OSC  [02/16/2016
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal Contracts Not
: . T102643 $20,000.00|  $20,000.0007/01/2017 06/30/2018 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SERVICES Subject to OSC ~ [01/26/2018
Justice Services .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal C01017GG $193,200.00| $181,864.0010/01/2020 09/30/2023 |Sexual Assault Crisis and Prevention Program | Grant 05/07/2021
Justice Services
Office of Temporary & SOLUTIONS TO END HOMELESSNESS
Disability Asststance C021809 $206,250.00|  $206,249.80|10/01/2014 |09/30/2019 | 0 5o Grant 02/27/2015
Office of Temporary & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING FOR FAMILIES
Disability Asststance C020958 $39,600.00 | $34,798.37(03/01/2009 |02/28/2011 XSS Grant 11/12/2009
Office of Temporary & SUPPORTED HOUSING FOR FAMILIES &
mhee ¢ . C020387 $52,800.00 |  $52,799.9803/01/2007 02/28/2011 |YOUNG ADULTS OSC APPROVAL CODE |Grant 09/22/2009
Disability Assistance GBF
Office of Temporary & | > 1 464 $145,200.00|  $97.720.37[01/01/2013 [12/31/2016 |NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING Grant 03/26/2013
Disability Assistance
Office of Temporary & 1063366 | $1,440,124.00| $1,440,124.00(03/07/2020 [09/30/2023 |ESG CV Niagara Region Grant 01/29/2021
Disability Assistance
Office of Temporary & NYSTEHP SOLUTIONS TO END
Disability Asststance C021295 $105,000.00| ~ $105,000.00|10/01/2011 |09/30/2015 | %2 o orEe Grant 03/06/2012
Office of Temporary & Contracts Not
JHee ¢ . T000301 $50,000.00|  $50,000.00 |11/01/2011 |10/31/2012 |SPECIAL PROJECT Subjectto OSC ~ [03/22/2012
Disability Assistance .
Pre-Audit
0
Office of Temporary & | 55034 $259.875.00| $256.273.0809/01/2005 |11/30/2010 |SHEYA 2005 50% OSC APPROVAL CODE |5 01/05/2011
Disability Assistance GBF
Office of Temporary & | 506566 $221,760.00| $151,748.01(01/01/2016 [12/31/2021 |NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING Grant 03/29/2016
Disability Assistance
Office of Temporary & NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING
Disability Asststance C021402 $96,000.00 | $71,341.33(01/01/2012 |12/31/2016 | o =20 O Grant 03/06/2012
Office of Temporary & 750G $321,036.00|  $39,065.02/01/01/2022 |12/31/2026 |NYSSHP Supportive Housing Grant 01/21/2022
Disability Assistance
Office of Temporary & || 455466 $196,405.00|  $35,138.5210/01/2019 09/30/2024 |NYSTEPH Solutions to End Homelessness Grant 10/18/2019
Disability Assistance

Page 3 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 11:32 AM.




Office of Temporary &

e ¢ . C020983 $68,055.00|  $68,055.0010/01/2009 |03/31/2012 |EMERGENCY SHELTER Grant 11/25/2011
Disability Assistance
Office of Temporary & 41 06GG $118,080.00|  $78,480.49|01/01/2016 |12/31/2021 |NYS Supportive Housing Program Grant 03/29/2016
Disability Assistance
Office of Temporary & | 585G $806,481.00| $236,824.35(04/01/2021 |03/31/2026 ||Empire State Supportive Housing Initiative Grant 04/26/2021
Disability Assistance
Office of Children & ADVANTAGE AFTER SCHOOL
Family Services C024469 $824.878.00|  $824,731.43|12/01/2005 |06/08/2011 |po i e T S 00GX003 Grant 03/14/2011
Office of Children & C026852 $67,029.00|  $67,029.0003/31/2013 [03/30/2015 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROG Grant 04/08/2013
Family Services
Community
Office of Children & SENATE MINORITY SPONSOR - 1.1 Projects Fund
Family Services TMO9F70 $15,000.00 | $14,835.00 (04/01/2009 03/31/2010 | Fo s o D (Momber 12/16/2010
Initiative)
. Contracts Not
Office of Children & T012561 $54,682.00|  $54,682.0004/01/2020 |09/30/2021 |Initial Subject to OSC  [05/19/2021
Family Services .
Pre-Audit
Office of Children & C027726 $389,216.00| $352,609.0604/01/2015 |09/30/2021 |Federal Family Violence Prevention Grant 11/10/2015
Family Services
; Contracts Not
Office of Children & T012352 $25,000.00 |  $24,970.52(03/27/2020 |07/31/2021 |initial Subject to OSC  [07/22/2020
Family Services :
Pre-Audit
Office of Children & C029185 $55,121.00|  $55,121.0008/01/2021 [08/31/2025 ||Domestic Violence Grant 07/21/2021
Family Services
Office of Children & C028840 $329,000.00| $207,362.78(04/01/2020 |03/31/2025 |Domestic Violence Grant 03/19/2020
Family Services
Office of Children & 025284 $183,840.00| $181,315.65(03/31/2008 (03/30/2013 |DOMESTIC VIOLENCE GK002 Grant 03/15/2012

Family Services

Page 4 of 4 - May 20, 2024 - 11:32 AM.




